1
AcuCT 5A Series
AcuCT-0812
5A Split-Core Current Transformer Datasheet
Features
Specifications
The AcuCT 5A Series is a rugged, compact
split-core current transformer designed

Rated Input Rated Output
Ordering Number AcuCT- 0812 - :
Ordering Example AcuCT- 0812 - 200 : 5
100: 100A 5: 5A
200: 200A 1: 1A
250: 250A
300: 300A
400: 400A
Accuenergy Inc.
Los Angeles - Toronto - Pretoria